Leading The Way in Tank Truck Equipment Innovation Worldwide
Easy to use and light weight, the 345 Series
Butterfly Valve is designed for rugged
environmental conditions. The 345 Series
comes equipped with the thinnest discs and
largest openings on the market, providing
minimal flow restriction.

Used primarily on low temperature applications. Not for use in applications
over 50 PSI. due to low physical & mechanical properties
Ordering Information
Valve Body
Material
00 =  Alum. Body
01 = Ductile Iron
Disc Material
1 =  Ductile Iron
2 =  Stainless
Steel
3 =  Nylon Coated
4 =  Aluminum/
Bronze
Seat Material
700 = Black Nitrile
701 = White Nitrile
515 = EPDM
540 = Viton®
561 = Silicone
Handle Option
H10 =  Standard Handle,
10 Position Plate
LH = Locking Handle
3  -  345 -  0 1  -  2  -   7 0 0   -   H 1 0
Valve Size
(inches)
 2 = 2" Valve
3 = 3" Valve
4 = 4" Valve
5 = 5" Valve
6 = 6" Valve
Example Order: 3-345-001700H10
3" Valve - 345 Series - Alum. Body, DI Disc, Black Nitrile Seat,